
 

 

Contact spk@sapporo-concierge.com 

URL http://www.sapporo-concierge.com  

LCC  Fright 

Hotel Springs Makuhari 

  
 [Guest Benefits ]   Free ! 

Good neighbor Hotel Shuttle bus in  

  between TDR and Hotel 

 

Ｄａｙ１ 
 

  8:50       10:20 

Chitose Airport   ⇒     Narita Airport   ⇒  Tokyo Disney Resort 

                   GK100               Airport Limousine 

    Hotel Springs Makuhari 

   Twin room with Buffet  

      Style Breakfast 

    < MAKUHARI  STAY > 

 

Ｄａｙ２ 

           18:00       19:50 

Tokyo Disney Resort  ⇒  Narita Airport  ⇒  Chitose Airport 

*good neighbor      airport limousine  GK115   
     Shuttle bus                                               

 

      

□Transportation: Good neighbor Shuttle bus (Free of charge but requested reservation at your Hotel)     

    Airport Limousine, JR, Public bus are pay by customer     

Shedule 

 

 

□TDR 2 days Passport : Adult( over 18years old) ￥12,400、12～17years old ￥10,800、4～11years old ￥8,000、less than 3years old free 

□＊Good neighbor Shuttle bus time table: departure from Hotel  7:30  8:10  9:30  10:10 ,  

                                                                      departure from TDR gate(4)18:30, 40    gate(11)18:45,20:55 

□Airport limousine  : Departure from Narita  Terminal 3  11:00  , Departure from TDR gate8   14:55     

                                                       It takes about 55-60min.   Fees: Adult  ￥2,450 Less than 12years old  ￥1,230   

PRICE LIST The day of Departures 

Seasonality 

4/1-4/27 

5/11-6/14 

9/28-10/08 

10/13-10/24 

6/15-7/16 

8/24-8/31 

7/21,23,28,30 

8/4,18,20 

7/22,24,29,31 

8/5,19,21 
9/1-9/17 

Price ¥33,000 ¥33,000 ¥41,000 ¥44,000 ¥37,000 

            * Price is included Fright Charge , Hotel fee , Breakfast and Tax 

□Hotel surrounding information: Mitsui outlet moll, Don Quixote, Biggest size Ion  

                                                       Shopping  mall .  It Just few min. by walk! 

mailto:spk@sapporo-concierge.com
http://www.sapporo-concierge.com

