





Tokyo Disney Resort 2 Days from Chitose



Hotel Springs Makuhari

[Guest Benefits] Free! Good neighbor Hotel Shuttle bus in between TDR and Hotel



PRICE LIST	The day of Departures				
Seasonality	4/1-4/27 5/11-6/14 9/28-10/08 10/13-10/24	6/15-7/16 8/24-8/31	7/21,23,28,30 8/4,18,20	7/22,24,29,31 8/5,19,21	9/1-9/17
Price	¥33,000	¥33,000	¥41,000	¥44,000	¥37,000

^{*} Price is included Fright Charge , Hotel fee , Breakfast and Tax

Shedule

D a y 1	8:50 10:20 Chitose Airport ⇒ Narita Airport ⇒ Tokyo Disney Resort GK100 Airport Limousine	Hotel Springs Makuhari Twin room with Buffet Style Breakfast < MAKUHARI STAY >
D a y 2	18:00 19:50 Tokyo Disney Resort ⇒ Narita Airport ⇒ Chitose Airport *good neighbor airport limousine GK115 Shuttle bus	

☐Transportation: Good neighbor Shuttle bus (Free of charge but requested reservation at your Hotel)

Airport Limousine, JR, Public bus are pay by customer

- □TDR 2 days Passport: Adult(over 18 years old) ¥12,400, 12~17 years old ¥10,800, 4~11 years old ¥8,000, less than 3 years old free
- $\square * Good \ neighbor \ Shuttle \ bus \ time \ table: departure \ from \ Hotel \ 7:30 \ 8:10 \ 9:30 \ 10:10$,

departure from TDR gate(4)18:30, 40 gate(11)18:45,20:55

□Airport limousine: Departure from Narita Terminal 3 11:00 , Departure from TDR gate8 14:55

It takes about 55-60min. Fees: Adult ¥2,450 Less than 12years old ¥1,230

☐ Hotel surrounding information: Mitsui outlet moll, Don Quixote, Biggest size Ion Shopping mall . It Just few min. by walk!

Contact spk@sapporo-concierge.com
URL http://www.sapporo-concierge.com



